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U-21 Championship
2018/19 10th round, Match #58

Friday, 29.09.2018, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

5 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Chuvayev Oleh
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
19 Lunov Maksym
86 Vovchenko Semen
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
9 Lytvyn Dmytro
67 Alefirenko Danyil
56 Azizov Davronbek
29 Sukhar Tymofii
76 Shalfieiev Yehor
64 Maiboroda Serhii

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
68 Demchenko Serhii
35 Novikov Andrii
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
43 Reshetov Ihor
63 Povalii Illia
74 Borysenko Vladyslav

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Druz Bohdan
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Borzenko Serhii
2 Bilyi Roman
20 Savoshko Oleksandr
10 Pavliukh Ivan
23 Ivanochko Yurii
19 Arauzho
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
29 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
12 Palamar Vladyslav
9 Kyslenko Serhii
15 Malevich Hlib
17 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
95 Julio Cesar
25 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 10th round, Match #58
Friday, 29.09.2018, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 5 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
62 Zahoruiko Ihor 10'

67 Alefirenko Danyil 25'

28' 2 Bilyi Roman

6 Kamenyuka Mykyta 30'

76 Shalfieiev Yehor 32'

62 Zahoruiko Ihor 35'

64 Maiboroda Serhii 44'

9 Lytvyn Dmytro
34 Sukhina Yevhenii 46'

46' 19 Arauzho
9 Kyslenko Serhii

46' 29 Petrov Serhii
95 Julio Cesar

6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
63 Povalii Illia 48'

52' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii
17 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

60' 95 Julio Cesar

63 Povalii Illia 64'

19 Lunov Maksym
74 Borysenko Vladyslav 74'

79' 9 Kyslenko Serhii

64 Maiboroda Serhii
35 Novikov Andrii 80'

89' 11 Mykytyn Vitalii
15 Malevich Hlib

74 Borysenko Vladyslav 90'
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